ELEGANT
Dome Top
Flat Top Beveled Top
Cone Top
General: The indirect reflector system on the
Elegant Bollard reduces glare and directs
light downward for outstanding performance.
Housing: Cast low-copper content marine

347V = 347 Volt (70W HID or higher units only)
PHOTOMETRICS
ORDERING INFORMATION
EL 347V 30 WHTCLDINCB8
SERIES
DIAMETER
(nominal inches) MOUNT
WATT/
TYPE TOP STYLE
LENS VOLTAGE
(120V standard)
HEIGHT
EL B 50MH
70MH
50HPS
70HPS
INC
26CFL
32CFL
42CFL
55IL
B
C
D
F
CL 220/240-50H
347V
30 BRZ
WHT
VGN
GRY
SIL
CC
8
Lamp Wattage/Type
50MH = 50W Metal Halide (ED17)
70MH = 70W Metal Halide (ED17)
50HPS = 50W High Pressure Sodium (ED17)
70HPS = 70W High Pressure Sodium (ED17)
INC = Incandescent (up to 100W max.)
26CFL = 26W Compact Fluorescent
32CFL = 32W Compact Fluorescent
42CFL = 42W Compact Fluorescent
55IL = 55W Induction Lamp System
Mounting
B = Bollard
Top Style
B = Beveled Top
C = Cone Top
D = Dome Top
F = Flat Top Finish (Black Standard)
BRZ  = Bronze
WHT = White
VGN = Verde Green
GRY = Gray
SIL = Silver
CC    = Custom Colors
(contact factory)
Lens
CL = Clear Acrylic Lens (Standard)
OPTIONS
Height (42" Standard)